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Dube
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Finca

Fish
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Futshane
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Organisation

Western Cape Department of Agriculture

Namibia University of Science and Technology

University of the Witwatersrand

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Ntabelanga-Lalini Ecological Infrastructure Project

Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism

Timbavati Private Nature Reserve

KwaZulu-Natal Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

North West Department of Rural, Environment and Agricultural Development

North West Parks Board

SANBI - Invasive Species Programme / Stellenbosch University

Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife

DAFF - Animal Production

SANBI - Ecological Infrastructure

Agricultural Research Council

Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Wilderness Foundation

DAFF - Grootfontein ADI

International Livestock Research institute (ILRI)

Namibia University of Science and Technology

Agricultural Research Council

SANBI

Oklahoma State University

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Southern African Wildlife College

Email Address

sigruna@elsenburg.com

vamputu@gmail.com

sally.archibald@wits.ac.za

bakumeni@webmail.co.za

biggsharry@gmail.com

blignautcj@ledet.gov.za

almero@timbavati.co.za

cobus.botha@kzndard.gov.za

ybrits@nwpg.gov.za

bruce.brockett@gmail.com

scanavan@sun.ac.za

clinton.carbutt@kznwildlife.com

kedibonec@daff.gov.za

d.cindi@sanbi.org.za

ccupido@uwc.ac.za

rouxdene.deysel@gauteng.gov.za

leendoh.Ix@gmail.com

ben-jon@wildernessfoundation.org

justindutoit@gmail.com

s.dube@cgiar.org

nahasenkono@gmail.com

fincaa@arc.agric.za

Lfish@sanbi.org.za

sam.fuhlendorf@okstate.edu

patrick.futshane@drdar.gov.za

alagar@sawc.org.za
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Keith Cole
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Kirkman
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Kwaza

Lalla
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Organisation

University of the Western Cape

Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University

Conservation South Africa

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Agricultural Research Council

University of Pretoria

Namibia University of Science and Technology

Ezemvelo KZN Wildlife

Kruger-to-Canyons Biosphere NPC

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Stellenbosch University

North West Department of Rural, Environment and Agricultural Development

North West Department of Rural, Environment and Agricultural Development

Namibia University of Science and Technology / SASSCAL

Stellenbosch University

KwaZulu-Natal Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

Mpumalanga Department of Agriculture, Rural Development and Land Administration

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Martial Computing cc

Free State Department of Economic Development, Tourism and Environmental Affairs

Texas A&M University

SANBI - Invasive Species Programme

University of Fort Hare

SANBI - Invasive Species Programme

Agricultural Research Council

KwaZulu-Natal Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

Email Address

3240093@myuwc.ac.za

rinagrant@gmail.com

mgrover@conservation.org

ugulwa@yahoo.com

bgusha12@gmail.com

abubeker.hassen@up.ac.za

ntiiyambo@gmail.com

debbie jewitt@kznwildlife.com

jliob@icon.co.za

nolownabo.jokani@drdar.gov.za

bernhardj@elsenburg.com

fiordaan@nwpg.gov.za

djordaan@nwpg.gov.za

djoubert@polytechnic.edu.na

lizejoubert@gmail.com

m.cole@kzndard.gov.za

oupak76@gmail.com

kirkmank@ukzn.ac.za

kleyns@spesfeed.co.za

kraaifm@webmail.co.za

urs@tamu.edu

sabrinakumschick@sun.ac.za

ayandakwaza@ymail.com

r.lalla@sanbi.org.za

letsoalonl@arc.agric.za

fikile luthuli@kzndard.gov.za
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Manaka

Mangwane

Mantji

Manyedi

Maphahla

Marumo

Masemola

Mashau

Masia

Mathebula

Matyholo-Mapeyi

Mbatha

Mbolekwa

McGranahan

Mgujulwa

Mhlelembana

Mmbi

Mndela

Mnikathi

Mohoasa

Organisation

Coventry University

SANBI

University of Pretoria

Mpumalanga Department of Agriculture, Rural Development and Land Administration

Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Agricultural Research Council

Agricultural Research Council

Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development

North-West University

Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development

North-West University

Agricultural Research Council

SANBI

Agricultural Research Council

Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Penguin Random House

Senqu Local Municipality

North Dakota State University

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

University of Fort Hare

Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development

Agricultural Research Council

SANBI / University of KwaZulu-Natal

Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development

Email Address

maclarec@coventry.ac.uk

c.mafuwane@sanbi.org.za

tmagandana@gmail.com

ditshego22@gmail.com

makgobatloumg@agric.limpopo.gov.
za

ntmbymmy@gmail.com

lucasmanaka@gmail.com

mziwanda.mangwane@yahoo.com

kgamam@yahoo.com

manyedigs@yahoo.com

maphahlavv@limpopo.agric.gov.za

joyceledilemangena0@gmail.com

Imasemola@arc.agric.za

c.mashau@sanbi.org.za

masia.dalton0@gmail.com

noza.mathebula@gauteng.gov.za

nobuntu.mapeyi@drdar.gov.za

smbatha@penguinrandomhouse.co.
za

mbolekwaz@senqu.gov.za

devan.mcgranahan@gmail.com

namgujulwa@gmail.com

201305311@ufh.ac.za

mmbine@agric.limpopo.gov.za

mthunzimndela@yahoo.com

apmnikathi@gmail.com

mohoasat@gmail.com
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Mupangwa

Musetha

Muya

Myeki

Nanni

Nash

Ndhlazi

Nengovhela

Nghalipo

Ngoasheng

Ngoepe

Nherera-Chokuda

NKosi

Nkuna

Ntombela

Ntshangase

Ntutha

Nuule

Organisation

Agricultural Research Council

Mpumalanga Department of Agriculture, Rural Development and Land Administration

DAFF - Animal Production

Agricultural Research Council

University of Fort Hare

Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform

Limpopo Department of Economic Development, Environment and Tourism

University of Fort Hare

DAFF - Animal Production

Agricultural Research Council

Agricultural Research Council

SANBI - Invasive Species Programme

KwaZulu-Natal Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

Agricultural Research Council

DAFF - Animal Production

Namibia University of Science and Technology

North West Department of Rural, Environment and Agricultural Development

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Agricultural Research Council

North-West University

SANBI - Invasive Species Programme / Stellenbosch University

Agricultural Research Council / University of the Western Cape

University of Pretoria

University of Fort Hare

Namibia University of Science and Technology / SASSCAL

Email Address

mohubeduk@arc.agric.za

mokgakanetj@gmail.com

thatomok@daff.gov.za

moshidip@arc.agric.za

200800738@ufh.ac.za

sizamthie@gmail.com

vhuyelwani@gmail.com

munyaifm@ledet.gov.za

jmupangwa@utfh.ac.za

victormu@daff.gov.za

muyam@arc.agric.za

naledimyeki@webmail.co.za

i.nanni@sanbi.org.za

derryn.nash@kzndard.gov.za

zanelendhlazi@yahoo.com

nkhanedzenin@daff.gov.za

nghalipo.elise@gmail.com

mngoasheng@nwpg.gov.za

tloukevin@gmail.com

nhereraf@arc.agric.za

nkosimanga@gmail.com

khensani.vulani@gmail.com

ntombelak@arc.agric.za

shezero24@gmail.com

201009337@ufh.ac.za

wilhelminak79@gmail.com
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Peter

Mike

John
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Qosthuizen

Peel

Peel

Piers

Pretorius

Pule

Rabothata

Rakau

Ramsay

Randle

Rapiya

Ravhuhali

Riggs

Rogers

Rossaak

Rothauge

Russell

Saayman

Samuels

Schroeder

Seegers

Seitlhamo

Selemela

Setati

Short

Sihlongonyane

Organisation

KwaZulu-Natal Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

Agricultural Research Council

Grassland Society of Southern Africa

Agricultural Research Council / University of the Western Cape

Southern African Wildlife College

Agricultural Research Council

Mpumalanga Department of Agriculture, Rural Development and Land Administration

Agricultural Research Council

Ramsay Animal Agriculture

Stellenbosch University

University of Fort Hare

North-West University

DAFF - Land Use and Soil Management

Texas A&M University

Emross Consulting

AgriConsult Nambia

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Western Cape Department of Agriculture

Agricultural Research Council

Agricultural Research Council / University of the Western Cape

Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

North West Parks Board

Limpopo Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

DAFF - Animal Production

Themeda Eco Consulting

Swaziland Water and Agricultural Development Enterprise

Email Address

peter.oosthuizen@kzndard.gov.za

mikep@arc.agric.za

myenis@arc.agric.za

3305956@myuwc.ac.za

yolandadwildlife@gmail.com

gpule@arc.agric.za

rmcollen@gmail.com

rakaup@arc.agric.za

keithrms9@gmail.com

tillyrandle@sun.ac.za

201203053@ufh.ac.za

soulmankr@gmail.com

ivanr@daff.gov.za

wer@tamu.edu

andrew@emross.co.za

agriconsult@iway.na

jmrussell0355@gmail.com

nelmaries@elsenburg.com

isamuels@uwc.ac.za

schroederamy01@gmail.com

christina.seegers@gauteng.gov.za

wilfred.seithamo@gmail.com

selemelam@agric.limpopo.gov.za

mmaphutis@daff.gov.za

alan@themedaeco.co.za

nathis@swade.co.sz
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Megan Simons Agricultural Research Council simonsm@arc.agric.za
Nico Smit University of the Free State smitgn@ufs.ac.za
Nikki Stevens Stellenbosch University nicolastvns@gmail.com
Lynne Stone lynnestone17@gmail.com
Guy Sutton Rhodes University 912s0128@campus.ru.ac.za
Louise Swemmer SANParks louise.swemmer@sanparks.org
Tony Swemmer SAEON Ndlovu Node tony@saeon.ac.za
Alekzandra |Szewczuk University of the Witwatersrand 731959@students.wits.ac.za
Ofentse Tabane North-West University pieter.malan@nwu.ac.za
Nolubabalo | Tantsi Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development nolubabalo.tantsi@gauteng.gov.za
Emily Taylor Endangered Wildlife Trust emilyt@ewt.org.za
Michelle Tedder University of KwaZulu-Natal tedder@ukzn.ac.za
Tanki Thubela Eastern Cape Department of Rural Development and Agrarian Reform thubelat@gmail.com
Maxwell Thwala Swaziland Water and Agricultural Development Enterprise maxwell@swade.co.sz
Sizwe Tikwayo University of Fort Hare stikwayo@uth.ac.za
Julius Tjelele Agricultural Research Council jtielele@arc.agric.za
Winston Trollope Working On Fire International winfire@procomp.co.za
Lynne TroIIope Working On Fire International winfire@procomp.co.za
Phenya Tshenkeng North West Parks & Tourism Board ptshenkeng@nwpb.org.za
Wayne Twine University of the Witwatersrand wayne.twine@wits.ac.za
Nekulilo Uunona Namibia University of Science and Technology munouunona@yahoo.com
Marie-Tinka |Uys Kruger-to-Canyons Biosphere Reserve info@kruger2canyons.org
Janke van der Colf Western Cape Department of Agriculture jankevdc@elsenburg.com
Kobus van Huyssteen SANSOR techoffice@sansor.co.za
Whitey van Pletsen Agricol (Pty) Ltd wvanpletsen@agricol.co.za
Josef van Wyngaard Western Cape Department of Agriculture josefvw@elsenburg.com
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Zander Venter University of Cape Town vntale002@myuct.ac.za
I1zak Venter Free State Department of Agriculture & Rural Development izak@fs.agric.za
Charne Viljoen Stellenbosch University charnea@elsenburg.com
Vernon Visser Centre for Statistics in Ecology, Environment and Conservation vervis@gmail.com
Pieter Wagner Limpopo Department of Agriculture & Rural Development wagnerp@agric.limpopo.gov.za
John Walker Texas A&M University jwalker@ag.tamu.edu
Soul Washaya University of Fort Hare jabulaniwashaya@yahoo.com
Jason West Texas A&M University jbwest@tamu.edu
Trevor Wilson Working On Fire International trevor.wilson@kishugu.com
Graeme Wolfaard University of Pretoria / Hans Hoheisen Research Station graeme.wolfaard@outlook.com
Naledi Zama Agricultural Research Council naledizama7@gmail.com




